
Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Gender Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Total Time No Of Laps Gap
1 2 Fred Meredith Holohan Coaching Race Team 16 Male 05:37 05:39 05:56 06:02 06:18 06:17 06:26 06:57 00:49:12 8
2 51 Josh Matthews 28 Male 06:05 06:04 06:19 06:24 06:37 06:40 06:53 06:42 00:51:43 8 02:31
3 176 Stephen Bradbrook MTRT trek 49 Male 06:01 06:15 06:28 06:43 06:46 06:41 06:52 06:43 00:52:29 8 03:17
4 1 Ioan Oldfield MTRT 16 Male 05:36 05:44 06:05 06:29 06:20 06:23 07:33 08:51 00:53:01 8 03:49
5 39 Dyfan Evans Fibrax Wrexham Roads Club 38 Male 05:49 06:19 06:24 06:48 06:54 07:54 07:09 06:46 00:54:02 8 04:50
6 154 Ifan Richards Cyclo Cymru 43 Male 06:18 06:18 06:39 07:10 06:53 06:49 07:08 06:49 00:54:05 8 04:53
7 32 John Isaac 34 Male 06:25 06:19 06:24 06:34 06:50 07:23 07:35 07:01 00:54:31 8 05:19
8 339 Jan Kardasz Fibrax Wrexham RC 61 Male 06:34 06:30 06:43 06:47 07:01 07:04 07:09 07:13 00:55:00 8 05:48
9 173 Dan Hurst 47 Male 06:21 06:19 06:52 07:07 07:03 06:58 07:21 07:38 00:55:39 8 06:27
10 55 Callum Dixon 29 Male 06:24 06:25 06:56 07:14 07:19 07:56 06:52 08:05 00:57:11 8 07:59
11 36 Bevan Humphreys VC Melyd 39 Male 06:02 06:28 06:58 07:09 07:02 07:19 08:19 00:49:17 7 +1 Lap
12 4 issac lawrence 17 Male 06:20 06:37 07:16 07:32 07:41 06:55 06:56 00:49:17 7 +1 Lap
13 151 Neil Upton 42 Male 06:21 06:44 06:56 07:19 07:22 07:17 07:26 00:49:25 7 +1 Lap
14 54 Duncan Clark University of California: Los Angeles Cycling Club28 Male 06:15 06:32 06:57 07:22 07:05 07:36 09:13 00:51:01 7 +1 Lap
15 281 Robert Allen Leisure Lakes Bikes 56 Male 06:40 06:49 07:17 07:25 07:27 07:54 07:52 00:51:25 7 +1 Lap
16 161 Paul Lowe Bala 47 Male 06:33 07:06 07:20 07:36 07:54 07:40 07:48 00:51:57 7 +1 Lap
17 180 Graham Hand Flattyres MTB 44 Male 07:26 06:49 07:03 07:14 07:31 08:13 08:06 00:52:21 7 +1 Lap
18 40 Jonathan Tyler 38 Male 07:17 07:04 07:56 07:46 07:44 07:39 07:24 00:52:49 7 +1 Lap
19 172 Gwynedd Jones 47 Male 06:51 06:50 07:32 08:09 08:27 07:39 07:26 00:52:54 7 +1 Lap
20 34 Daniel Jones 38 Male 07:02 06:42 07:01 07:26 07:25 07:27 09:55 00:52:59 7 +1 Lap
21 252 Cheri Mills Wrexham roads club 48 Female 07:30 07:09 07:15 07:41 07:47 07:54 07:47 00:53:02 7 +1 Lap
22 37 Stephen Stuart Picton Cycles 38 Male 06:55 07:13 07:27 07:37 07:43 08:08 08:02 00:53:05 7 +1 Lap
23 335 Ian Evans clwb seiclo mador 67 Male 07:19 07:05 07:29 07:19 08:40 07:42 07:42 00:53:16 7 +1 Lap
24 45 Darren Biggs GWRC 36 Male 06:26 06:55 07:11 07:43 08:27 08:38 08:06 00:53:27 7 +1 Lap
25 297 Andy Roberts 50 Male 06:50 07:16 07:36 07:39 07:43 07:56 08:47 00:53:46 7 +1 Lap
26 22 Holly Bradbrook MTRT trek 17 Female 07:18 07:21 07:23 08:00 07:57 08:00 07:57 00:53:55 7 +1 Lap
27 163 Haydn Jones Fibrax Wrexham RC 49 Male 07:37 07:27 07:27 07:30 07:39 08:18 08:03 00:54:00 7 +1 Lap
28 280 Peter Grant 58 Male 07:24 07:17 07:43 07:34 07:58 08:23 07:54 00:54:14 7 +1 Lap
29 279 Brian Wills 50 Male 06:58 07:19 07:45 08:21 08:23 08:14 07:51 00:54:50 7 +1 Lap
30 332 Russell Owen horwich 63 Male 07:38 07:27 07:34 07:43 08:14 08:19 08:11 00:55:07 7 +1 Lap
31 350 Janet Burthem VC Melyd 61 Female 07:29 07:24 07:47 07:37 08:33 08:23 08:11 00:55:24 7 +1 Lap
32 291 George Peers 53 Male 07:46 07:36 07:43 07:51 08:16 08:34 08:18 00:56:02 7 +1 Lap
33 274 Peter Hughes 55 Male 07:49 07:45 07:50 08:02 08:04 08:23 08:38 00:56:30 7 +1 Lap
34 271 Justin Lewis Vc melyd 51 Male 07:20 07:59 08:07 07:59 08:51 08:45 08:57 00:57:57 7 +1 Lap
35 21 Neisha Roberts Rhyl 17 Female 07:54 07:56 08:17 08:42 08:47 08:57 00:50:33 6 +2 Laps
36 49 Hywel Lloyd 36 Male 08:01 08:08 08:25 08:40 08:41 08:48 00:50:43 6 +2 Laps
37 178 Barry Murphy Graham Weigh Cycling Club 42 Male 07:41 07:40 09:44 08:19 09:06 08:38 00:51:07 6 +2 Laps
38 296 Stephen Mazzone Cogs 59 Male 08:21 07:49 08:13 08:53 09:19 08:45 00:51:19 6 +2 Laps
39 337 Mike Snell Holyhead Cycling Club 65 Male 09:06 08:21 08:43 08:27 08:48 08:32 00:51:57 6 +2 Laps
40 70 Thomas Higgins 20 Male 08:09 07:51 08:47 09:16 09:07 08:55 00:52:06 6 +2 Laps
41 341 Iain Wood 63 Male 08:29 08:19 08:21 08:49 09:16 09:18 00:52:33 6 +2 Laps
42 177 Charles Enston None 47 Male 08:18 08:30 08:39 08:54 08:59 09:19 00:52:38 6 +2 Laps
43 273 Mark Liptrot GWRT 52 Male 07:26 08:15 08:06 09:27 10:18 09:27 00:52:59 6 +2 Laps
44 132 Lois Lee 20 Female 08:24 08:18 09:37 09:07 08:53 09:40 00:54:00 6 +2 Laps
45 333 Gwyn Thomas 61 Male 08:23 08:47 09:04 08:57 09:39 09:27 00:54:17 6 +2 Laps
46 41 Luke Taylor Stolen goat 37 Male 07:43 08:14 08:32 12:08 09:09 08:53 00:54:38 6 +2 Laps
47 164 Ben Hext Oneplanet Adventure Bike Club 44 Male 09:20 08:36 09:01 09:22 09:10 09:26 00:54:55 6 +2 Laps
48 277 Chris Bennett GOG Triathlon Club 56 Male 08:27 08:38 08:55 10:08 09:29 09:17 00:54:55 6 +2 Laps
49 168 Danny White-Meir Rhos on Sea 49 Male 08:24 08:38 09:22 09:09 09:30 09:56 00:54:59 6 +2 Laps
50 251 Kim Norman Wrecsam Tri Club 48 Female 09:01 08:45 09:03 09:13 09:37 09:35 00:55:14 6 +2 Laps

NWCX Rd 2 - Eirias Park Race 3
November 7th, 2021
Overall
Winners: Female - Cheri Mills 00:53:02, Male - Fred Meredith 00:49:12



Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Gender Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Total Time No Of Laps Gap

NWCX Rd 2 - Eirias Park Race 3
November 7th, 2021
Overall
Winners: Female - Cheri Mills 00:53:02, Male - Fred Meredith 00:49:12

51 614 Jan Hlinomaz N/A 48 Male 09:03 08:23 09:02 09:10 09:54 09:47 00:55:19 6 +2 Laps
52 153 Mark Taylor Chester Triathlon Club 40 Male 08:30 08:42 09:14 10:16 09:23 09:42 00:55:47 6 +2 Laps
53 322 Jan Rogers Chester Tri 56 Female 08:37 08:46 08:48 10:34 09:44 09:22 00:55:51 6 +2 Laps
54 290 Neil Vicars-Harris GOG Triathlon 52 Male 09:24 09:13 09:23 09:24 09:34 09:45 00:56:43 6 +2 Laps
55 170 Nigel Bosley 47 Male 07:36 08:18 09:05 09:02 13:57 08:58 00:56:55 6 +2 Laps
56 272 James McQueen 52 Male 09:17 09:02 09:04 10:00 09:51 10:15 00:57:30 6 +2 Laps
57 275 Ian Doughty Graham Weigh Racing 51 Male 09:31 09:07 09:39 09:47 09:48 09:37 00:57:31 6 +2 Laps
58 3 Cain Jones Holyhead Cycling Club 17 Male 09:57 08:55 09:40 10:15 09:58 09:31 00:58:16 6 +2 Laps
59 293 David Fanning V C Melyd 56 Male 08:10 08:26 09:30 09:24 13:21 11:29 01:00:21 6 +2 Laps
60 276 Quentin Jones Megacold Lampers 58 Male 09:49 09:52 09:52 10:06 10:23 00:50:02 5 +3 Laps
61 347 Emlyn Roberts Unattached 62 Male 10:09 09:30 10:36 10:55 10:10 00:51:21 5 +3 Laps
62 344 Andrew Lowe 63 Male 09:56 09:43 10:26 10:21 10:58 00:51:24 5 +3 Laps
63 292 Paul Mitchell 53 Male 10:06 09:54 10:25 10:33 10:59 00:51:56 5 +3 Laps
64 346 Malcolm Harrison Rhos on Sea Cycling Club 66 Male 09:44 09:29 10:15 11:32 11:15 00:52:15 5 +3 Laps
65 295 Gareth White 51 Male 09:43 10:13 10:06 10:37 11:40 00:52:19 5 +3 Laps
66 298 Stephen Lewis 50 Male 13:14 11:08 09:34 10:02 09:44 00:53:42 5 +3 Laps
67 136 Katrina Jenkinson 28 Female 10:07 10:04 10:43 12:00 13:07 00:56:00 5 +3 Laps
68 289 Graham Whalley LYME RC 55 Male 11:00 11:57 12:24 15:01 00:50:22 4 +4 Laps
DNF 282 Marcus Abbotts AUDLEM CYCLING CLUB 55 Male 07:41 07:43 09:59 00:25:23 3 +5 Laps
DNF 53 Luke Simmonds Wheelism 19 Male 06:22 06:53 00:13:15 2 +6 Laps
DNF 135 Lucy Lee Team LDN 23 Female 06:47 07:33 00:14:21 2 +6 Laps
DNF 286 Fergus Murray 54 Male 10:07 00:10:07 1 +7 Laps



Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Gender Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Total Time No Of Laps Gap
1 132 Lois Lee 20 Female 08:24 08:18 09:37 09:07 08:53 09:40 00:54:00 6
2 136 Katrina Jenkinson 28 Female 10:07 10:04 10:43 12:00 13:07 00:56:00 5 +1 Lap
DNF 135 Lucy Lee Team LDN 23 Female 06:47 07:33 00:14:21 2 +4 Laps

NWCX Rd 2 - Eirias Park Race 3
November 7th, 2021
Adults (Female)
Winner: Lois Lee 00:54:00



Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Gender Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Total Time No Of Laps Gap
1 51 Josh Matthews 28 Male 06:05 06:04 06:19 06:24 06:37 06:40 06:53 06:42 00:51:43 8
2 39 Dyfan Evans Fibrax Wrexham Roads Club 38 Male 05:49 06:19 06:24 06:48 06:54 07:54 07:09 06:46 00:54:02 8 02:19
3 32 John Isaac 34 Male 06:25 06:19 06:24 06:34 06:50 07:23 07:35 07:01 00:54:31 8 02:47
4 55 Callum Dixon 29 Male 06:24 06:25 06:56 07:14 07:19 07:56 06:52 08:05 00:57:11 8 05:28
5 36 Bevan Humphreys VC Melyd 39 Male 06:02 06:28 06:58 07:09 07:02 07:19 08:19 00:49:17 7 +1 Lap
6 54 Duncan Clark University of California: Los Angeles Cycling Club28 Male 06:15 06:32 06:57 07:22 07:05 07:36 09:13 00:51:01 7 +1 Lap
7 40 Jonathan Tyler 38 Male 07:17 07:04 07:56 07:46 07:44 07:39 07:24 00:52:49 7 +1 Lap
8 34 Daniel Jones 38 Male 07:02 06:42 07:01 07:26 07:25 07:27 09:55 00:52:59 7 +1 Lap
9 37 Stephen Stuart Picton Cycles 38 Male 06:55 07:13 07:27 07:37 07:43 08:08 08:02 00:53:05 7 +1 Lap
10 45 Darren Biggs GWRC 36 Male 06:26 06:55 07:11 07:43 08:27 08:38 08:06 00:53:27 7 +1 Lap
11 49 Hywel Lloyd 36 Male 08:01 08:08 08:25 08:40 08:41 08:48 00:50:43 6 +2 Laps
12 70 Thomas Higgins 20 Male 08:09 07:51 08:47 09:16 09:07 08:55 00:52:06 6 +2 Laps
13 41 Luke Taylor Stolen goat 37 Male 07:43 08:14 08:32 12:08 09:09 08:53 00:54:38 6 +2 Laps
DNF 53 Luke Simmonds Wheelism 19 Male 06:22 06:53 00:13:15 2 +6 Laps

NWCX Rd 2 - Eirias Park Race 3
November 7th, 2021
Adults (Male)
Winner: Josh Matthews 00:51:43



Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Gender Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Total Time No Of Laps Gap
1 22 Holly Bradbrook MTRT trek 17 Female 07:18 07:21 07:23 08:00 07:57 08:00 07:57 00:53:55 7
2 21 Neisha Roberts Rhyl 17 Female 07:54 07:56 08:17 08:42 08:47 08:57 00:50:33 6 +1 Lap

NWCX Rd 2 - Eirias Park Race 3
November 7th, 2021
Under 18's (Female)
Winner: Holly Bradbrook 00:53:55



Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Gender Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Total Time No Of Laps Gap
1 2 Fred Meredith Holohan Coaching Race Team 16 Male 05:37 05:39 05:56 06:02 06:18 06:17 06:26 06:57 00:49:12 8
2 1 Ioan Oldfield MTRT 16 Male 05:36 05:44 06:05 06:29 06:20 06:23 07:33 08:51 00:53:01 8 03:49
3 4 issac lawrence 17 Male 06:20 06:37 07:16 07:32 07:41 06:55 06:56 00:49:17 7 +1 Lap
4 3 Cain Jones Holyhead Cycling Club 17 Male 09:57 08:55 09:40 10:15 09:58 09:31 00:58:16 6 +2 Laps

NWCX Rd 2 - Eirias Park Race 3
November 7th, 2021
Under 18's (Male)
Winner: Fred Meredith 00:49:12



Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Gender Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Total Time No Of Laps Gap
1 252 Cheri Mills Wrexham roads club 48 Female 07:30 07:09 07:15 07:41 07:47 07:54 07:47 00:53:02 7
2 251 Kim Norman Wrecsam Tri Club 48 Female 09:01 08:45 09:03 09:13 09:37 09:35 00:55:14 6 +1 Lap

NWCX Rd 2 - Eirias Park Race 3
November 7th, 2021
Vet 40 (Female)
Winner: Cheri Mills 00:53:02



Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Gender Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Total Time No Of Laps Gap
1 176 Stephen Bradbrook MTRT trek 49 Male 06:01 06:15 06:28 06:43 06:46 06:41 06:52 06:43 00:52:29 8
2 154 Ifan Richards Cyclo Cymru 43 Male 06:18 06:18 06:39 07:10 06:53 06:49 07:08 06:49 00:54:05 8 01:36
3 173 Dan Hurst 47 Male 06:21 06:19 06:52 07:07 07:03 06:58 07:21 07:38 00:55:39 8 03:10
4 151 Neil Upton 42 Male 06:21 06:44 06:56 07:19 07:22 07:17 07:26 00:49:25 7 +1 Lap
5 161 Paul Lowe Bala 47 Male 06:33 07:06 07:20 07:36 07:54 07:40 07:48 00:51:57 7 +1 Lap
6 180 Graham Hand Flattyres MTB 44 Male 07:26 06:49 07:03 07:14 07:31 08:13 08:06 00:52:21 7 +1 Lap
7 172 Gwynedd Jones 47 Male 06:51 06:50 07:32 08:09 08:27 07:39 07:26 00:52:54 7 +1 Lap
8 163 Haydn Jones Fibrax Wrexham RC 49 Male 07:37 07:27 07:27 07:30 07:39 08:18 08:03 00:54:00 7 +1 Lap
9 178 Barry Murphy Graham Weigh Cycling Club 42 Male 07:41 07:40 09:44 08:19 09:06 08:38 00:51:07 6 +2 Laps
10 177 Charles Enston None 47 Male 08:18 08:30 08:39 08:54 08:59 09:19 00:52:38 6 +2 Laps
11 164 Ben Hext Oneplanet Adventure Bike Club 44 Male 09:20 08:36 09:01 09:22 09:10 09:26 00:54:55 6 +2 Laps
12 168 Danny White-Meir Rhos on Sea 49 Male 08:24 08:38 09:22 09:09 09:30 09:56 00:54:59 6 +2 Laps
13 614 Jan Hlinomaz N/A 48 Male 09:03 08:23 09:02 09:10 09:54 09:47 00:55:19 6 +2 Laps
14 153 Mark Taylor Chester Triathlon Club 40 Male 08:30 08:42 09:14 10:16 09:23 09:42 00:55:47 6 +2 Laps
15 170 Nigel Bosley 47 Male 07:36 08:18 09:05 09:02 13:57 08:58 00:56:55 6 +2 Laps

NWCX Rd 2 - Eirias Park Race 3
November 7th, 2021
Vet 40 (Male)
Winner: Stephen Bradbrook 00:52:29



Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Gender Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Total Time No Of Laps Gap
1 322 Jan Rogers Chester Tri 56 Female 08:37 08:46 08:48 10:34 09:44 09:22 00:55:51 6

NWCX Rd 2 - Eirias Park Race 3
November 7th, 2021
Vet 50 (Female)
Winner: Jan Rogers 00:55:51



Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Gender Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Total Time No Of Laps Gap
1 281 Robert Allen Leisure Lakes Bikes 56 Male 06:40 06:49 07:17 07:25 07:27 07:54 07:52 00:51:25 7
2 297 Andy Roberts 50 Male 06:50 07:16 07:36 07:39 07:43 07:56 08:47 00:53:46 7 02:21
3 280 Peter Grant 58 Male 07:24 07:17 07:43 07:34 07:58 08:23 07:54 00:54:14 7 02:50
4 279 Brian Wills 50 Male 06:58 07:19 07:45 08:21 08:23 08:14 07:51 00:54:50 7 03:25
5 291 George Peers 53 Male 07:46 07:36 07:43 07:51 08:16 08:34 08:18 00:56:02 7 04:38
6 274 Peter Hughes 55 Male 07:49 07:45 07:50 08:02 08:04 08:23 08:38 00:56:30 7 05:06
7 271 Justin Lewis Vc melyd 51 Male 07:20 07:59 08:07 07:59 08:51 08:45 08:57 00:57:57 7 06:33
8 296 Stephen Mazzone Cogs 59 Male 08:21 07:49 08:13 08:53 09:19 08:45 00:51:19 6 +1 Lap
9 273 Mark Liptrot GWRT 52 Male 07:26 08:15 08:06 09:27 10:18 09:27 00:52:59 6 +1 Lap
10 277 Chris Bennett GOG Triathlon Club 56 Male 08:27 08:38 08:55 10:08 09:29 09:17 00:54:55 6 +1 Lap
11 290 Neil Vicars-Harris GOG Triathlon 52 Male 09:24 09:13 09:23 09:24 09:34 09:45 00:56:43 6 +1 Lap
12 272 James McQueen 52 Male 09:17 09:02 09:04 10:00 09:51 10:15 00:57:30 6 +1 Lap
13 275 Ian Doughty Graham Weigh Racing 51 Male 09:31 09:07 09:39 09:47 09:48 09:37 00:57:31 6 +1 Lap
14 293 David Fanning V C Melyd 56 Male 08:10 08:26 09:30 09:24 13:21 11:29 01:00:21 6 +1 Lap
15 276 Quentin Jones Megacold Lampers 58 Male 09:49 09:52 09:52 10:06 10:23 00:50:02 5 +2 Laps
16 292 Paul Mitchell 53 Male 10:06 09:54 10:25 10:33 10:59 00:51:56 5 +2 Laps
17 295 Gareth White 51 Male 09:43 10:13 10:06 10:37 11:40 00:52:19 5 +2 Laps
18 298 Stephen Lewis 50 Male 13:14 11:08 09:34 10:02 09:44 00:53:42 5 +2 Laps
19 289 Graham Whalley LYME RC 55 Male 11:00 11:57 12:24 15:01 00:50:22 4 +3 Laps
DNF 282 Marcus Abbotts AUDLEM CYCLING CLUB 55 Male 07:41 07:43 09:59 00:25:23 3 +4 Laps
DNF 286 Fergus Murray 54 Male 10:07 00:10:07 1 +6 Laps

NWCX Rd 2 - Eirias Park Race 3
November 7th, 2021
Vet 50 (Male)
Winner: Robert Allen 00:51:25



Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Gender Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Total Time No Of Laps Gap
1 350 Janet Burthem VC Melyd 61 Female 07:29 07:24 07:47 07:37 08:33 08:23 08:11 00:55:24 7

NWCX Rd 2 - Eirias Park Race 3
November 7th, 2021
Vet 60 (Female)
Winner: Janet Burthem 00:55:24



Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Gender Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Total Time No Of Laps Gap
1 339 Jan Kardasz Fibrax Wrexham RC 61 Male 06:34 06:30 06:43 06:47 07:01 07:04 07:09 07:13 00:55:00 8
2 335 Ian Evans clwb seiclo mador 67 Male 07:19 07:05 07:29 07:19 08:40 07:42 07:42 00:53:16 7 +1 Lap
3 332 Russell Owen horwich 63 Male 07:38 07:27 07:34 07:43 08:14 08:19 08:11 00:55:07 7 +1 Lap
4 337 Mike Snell Holyhead Cycling Club 65 Male 09:06 08:21 08:43 08:27 08:48 08:32 00:51:57 6 +2 Laps
5 341 Iain Wood 63 Male 08:29 08:19 08:21 08:49 09:16 09:18 00:52:33 6 +2 Laps
6 333 Gwyn Thomas 61 Male 08:23 08:47 09:04 08:57 09:39 09:27 00:54:17 6 +2 Laps
7 347 Emlyn Roberts Unattached 62 Male 10:09 09:30 10:36 10:55 10:10 00:51:21 5 +3 Laps
8 344 Andrew Lowe 63 Male 09:56 09:43 10:26 10:21 10:58 00:51:24 5 +3 Laps
9 346 Malcolm Harrison Rhos on Sea Cycling Club 66 Male 09:44 09:29 10:15 11:32 11:15 00:52:15 5 +3 Laps

NWCX Rd 2 - Eirias Park Race 3
November 7th, 2021
Vet 60 (Male)
Winner: Jan Kardasz 00:55:00


